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() () () () ()
1 86 739,000 63,554,000f 740,000 63,640,000 6.93
2 76 697,000 52,972,000) 698,000 53,048,000 5.77
3 121] 379,000 45,859,000 380,500 46,040,500, 5.01
4 246 185, 900j 45,731,400 185, 900j 45,731,400 4.98
5 246 169, 100j 41,598,600 170,700j 41,992,200 4.57
6 384 104, 600j 40,166,400 104,500j 40,128,000 4.37
7 114 325,500 37,107,000} 327,000 37,278,000 4.06
8 152 181,500j 27,588,000f 188,900j 28,712,800 3.12
9 76 368,000 27,968,000) 374,000 28,424,000 3.09
10 172 143,100j 24,613,200) 142,000j 24,424,000 2.66
11 108 205,300 22,172,400 208,500 22,518,000 2.45
12 50 407,000 20,350,000f 417,500 20,875,000 2.27
13 224 91,600 20,518,400} 86,200 19,308,800 2.10
14 41 453,500 18,593,500f 467,000 19,147,000 2.08,
15 93 188, 500) 17,530,500f 189, 600j 17,632,800 1.92
16 24 710,000 17,040,000} 721,000 17,304,000 1.88,
17 50 337,000 16,850,000f 340,500 17,025,000( 1.85
18 28 589,000 16,492,000 606,000 16,968,000 1.85
19 26 628,000 16,328,000} 635,000 16,510,000 1.80,
20 234 66,500 15,561,000f 68,800 16,099,200 1.75
21 335 42,700 14,304,500f 45,000 15,075,000f 1.64]
22 90 151,000) 13,590,000} 154, 400j 13,896,000 1.51
23 89 151,000j 13,439,000} 154,000j 13,706,000( 1.49
24 27 492,500 13,297,500) 504,000 13,608,000 1.48
25 71 173,155 12,294,051 172,500) 12,247,500 1.33
26 103 113, 600j 11,700,800} 115,000j 11,845,000 1.29
27 16 723,000 11,568,000} 735,000 11,760,000 1.28
28 52 215,300 11,195, 600f 219,200 11,398,400 1.24]
29 34 330,000 11,220,000} 332,000 11,288,000 1.23
30 24 427,000 10,248,000} 438,000 10,512,000f 1.14]
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1
1 (2013 4 23 ) 76,206,537, 76,380,185 15,360 15,395
2 (2013 10 23 ) 80,277,403 80,476,233 14,131 14,166
3 (2014 4 23 ) 127,623,813 127,935,587 14,327 14,362
4 (2014 10 23 ) 186,581,914 186,996,061 15,768 15,803
5 (2015 4 23 ) 268,191,251 268,705,697, 18,246 18,281
6 (2015 10 23 ) 312,535,966 313,202,727 16,406 16,441
7 (2016 4 25 ) 410,265,257 411,020,572 19,011 19,046
8 (2016 10 24 ) 498,369,804 499,379,313 17,279 17,314
9 (017 4 24 ) 626,411,914 627,703,854 16,970 17,005
10 (2017 10 23 ) 661,788,693 663,233,660 16,030 16,065,
11 (2018 4 23 ) 732,521,840 734,041,133 16,875 16,910
12 (2018 10 23 ) 719,647,382 721,099,793 17,342 17,377
13 (2019 4 23 ) 858,128,799 859,722,928 18,841 18,876
14 (2019 10 23 ) 877,897,402 879,260,891 22,535 22,570
15 (2020 4 23 ) 631,630,482 633,023,430 15,871 15,906
16 (2020 10 23 ) 736,863,041 738,372,729 17,083 17,118
17 (2021 4 23 ) 932,261,537 933,822,668 20,901 20,936,
18 (2021 10 25 ) 909,277,165 910,775,244 21,244 21,279
2020 10 721,640,889 — 16,597 —

11 763,586,149 — 17,137 —

12 817,449,720 — 18,123 —

2021 1 867,596,347 — 18,779 —

2 903,347,330 — 19,703 —

3 929,864,759 — 20,549 —

4 924,546,930 — 21,065 —

5 924,712,079 — 21,170 —

6 937,554,262 — 21,969 —

7 940,079,526 — 22,090 —

8 932,463,332 — 21,989 —

9 895,740,303 — 21,257, —

10 918,925,455 — 21,465 —

(

)
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1
1 2012 11 26 2013 4 23 70
2 2013 4 24 2013 10 23 210
3 2013 10 24 2014 4 23 210
4 2014 4 24 2014 10 23 210
5 2014 10 24 2015 4 23 210
6 2015 4 24 2015 10 23 210
7 2015 10 24 2016 4 25 210
8 2016 4 26 2016 10 24 210
9 2016 10 25 2017 4 24 210
10 2017 4 25 2017 10 23 210
11 2017 10 24 2018 4 23 210
12 2018 4 24 2018 10 23 210
13 2018 10 24 2019 4 23 210
14 2019 4 24 2019 10 23 210
15 2019 10 24 2020 4 23 210
16 2020 4 24 2020 10 23 210
17 2020 10 24 2021 4 23 210
18 2021 4 24 2021 10 25 210
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1 2012 11 26 2013 4 23 54.3
2 2013 4 24 2013 10 23 6.6
3 2013 10 24 2014 4 23 2.9
4 2014 4 24 2014 10 23 11.5
5 2014 10 24 2015 4 23 17.0
6 2015 4 24 2015 10 23 8.9
7 2015 10 24 2016 4 25 17.2
8 2016 4 26 2016 10 24 8.0
9 2016 10 25 2017 4 24 0.6
10 2017 4 25 2017 10 23 4.3
11 2017 10 24 2018 4 23 6.6
12 2018 4 24 2018 10 23 4.0
13 2018 10 24 2019 4 23 9.9
14 2019 4 24 2019 10 23 20.7
15 2019 10 24 2020 4 23 28.6
16 2020 4 24 2020 10 23 9.0
17 2020 10 24 2021 4 23 23.6
18 2021 4 24 2021 10 25 2.6

(

)

100
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1 2012 11 26 2013 4 23 49,613,796 — 49,613,796
2 2013 4 24 2013 10 23 7,194,917 — 56,808,713
3 2013 10 24 2014 4 23 33,325,335 1,055,610 89,078,438
4 2014 4 24 2014 10 23 38,501,487 9,252,080 118,327,845
5 2014 10 24 2015 4 23 41,887,195 13,230,362 146,984,678
6 2015 4 24 2015 10 23 51,851,362 8,332,733 190,503,307
7 2015 10 24 2016 4 25 35,892,011 10,590,842 215,804,476
8 2016 4 26 2016 10 24 81,953,663 9,326,812 288,431,327
9 2016 10 25 2017 4 24 113,182,403 32,487,932 369,125,798
10 2017 4 25 2017 10 23 74,029,229 30,307,072 412,847,955
11 2017 10 24 2018 4 23 71,564,343 50,328,355 434,083,943
12 2018 4 24 2018 10 23 62,307,891 81,417,078 414,974,756
13 2018 10 24 2019 4 23 120,295,265 79,804,352 455,465,669
14 2019 4 24 2019 10 23 72,273,033 138,170,203 389,568,499
15 2019 10 24 2020 4 23 74,248,351 65,831,576 397,985,274
16 2020 4 24 2020 10 23 41,042,367 7,688,121 431,339,520
17 2020 10 24 2021 4 23 70,701,745 56,003,814 446,037,451
18 2021 4 24 2021 10 25 38,301,993 56,316,667 428,022,777
()1
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